
Candidates for 
County of Morris, 
Special Primary Election, February 5, 2026

District/Municipality Contest Title Term (Years) Vote For Ward/District First Name and Middle Initial Last Name and Suffix Party Candidate Order Slogan Street Address City State Zip Email
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Joe HATHAWAY Republican 1 Morris County Republican Party PO Box 999 Edison NJ 08818 info@joehathawayforcongress.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District John BARTLETT Democratic 4 Public Service Over Self‐Service. PO Box 3544 Wayne NJ 07474 john@johnbartlett.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Zachary (Zach) BEECHER Democratic 9 Paratrooper. Morris County Father. Problem‐Solver. PO Box 22 Morristown NJ 07963 zach@zachbeecher.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District J‐L CAUVIN Democratic 8 No More Hacks! 225 Ridgewood Avenue, Apt‐Unit 8021 Glen Ridge NJ 07028 jl@jlfornj.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Marc CHAABAN Democratic 13 A New Generation of Leadership PO Box 172 Pine Brook NJ 07058 marc@marcforjersey.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Cammie L. CROFT Democratic 6 Corruption Fighter. Cost Cutter. Cammie2026.com PO Box 43038 Montclair NJ 07043 cammie@cammieforcongress.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Dean DAFIS Democratic 7 Affordability, Equality, Opportunity for All 2 Ridgedale Avenue, Apt‐Unit 208 Cedar Knolls NJ 07927 hello@dafishq.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Brendan W. GILL Democratic 5 Fighter for an Affordable New Jersey PO Box 329 Montclair NJ 07042 info@gillfornj.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Jeff GRAYZEL Democratic 11 Your Mayor, Proudly Serving Morris County 1 Indianhead Road Morristown NJ 07960 jeff@jeffgrayzel.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Tom MALINOWSKI Democratic 12 No Kings, Crooks, or Cowards PO Box 387 Millburn NJ 07041 team@malinowskifornj.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Analilia MEJIA Democratic 2 Unbought. Unbossed. For All of Us. PO Box 41, 13 Municipal Plaza Bloomfield NJ 07003 analilia@anliliafornj.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Justin STRICKLAND Democratic 1 Army Veteran Fighting for You PO Box 6 Chatham Borough NJ 07928 justin@justinstrickland.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Tahesha WAY Democratic 10 Mom. Democracy Champion. Fighter for Jersey. PO Box 2024 Wayne NJ 07470 tahesha@taheshaway.com
MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES UNEXPIRED TERM 1 1 11th Congressional District Anna Lee WILLIAMS Democratic 3 You Deserve a Fair Deal! PO Box 2 Morristown NJ 07963 team@annafornj.com


